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198809080002
73450

09/08/1988
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
MAX D. &
CHERYL

21 70

199012190003
59750

12/19/1990
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COLE &
EDDLEMAN
DEVT

27 151

199105150001
39450

05/15/1991
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURTLE LAKE
LTD

28 200

199410070003
06741

10/07/1994
01:23:07

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE &
EDDLEMAN
DEV CO

198504150000
83420

04/15/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, JAMES 11 594

198512270002
85370

12/27/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

13 312

198606030001
39770

06/03/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, PAUL B.
& LESLIE T.

14 483

199405270001
71231

05/27/1994
11:05:54

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
FARM


