Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198809080002 73450	09/08/1988 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, MAX D. & CHERYL	21	70				
199012190003 59750	12/19/1990 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COLE & EDDLEMAN DEVT	27	151				
199105150001 39450	05/15/1991 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURTLE LAKE LTD	28	200				
199410070003 06741	10/07/1994 01:23:07	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE & EDDLEMAN DEV CO						
198504150000 83420	04/15/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, JAMES	11	594				
198512270002 85370	12/27/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	13	312				
198606030001 39770	06/03/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, PAUL B. & LESLIE T.	14	483				
199405270001 71231	05/27/1994 11:05:54	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD FARM						·